

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C (E) 617 of 2022
Regd. No. 617 of 2022

Order No. 3 dt. 25.08.2023

Today fixed for Report

Report has received yet. D/A is directed to issue summons to the accused person.

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of the Local Bar Association , Tamluk. .

Fixing 06-08-.2024 for S/R

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur